swiss aqualtics
artistic swimming

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RZW
SWISS AQUATICS
ARTISTIC SWIMMING / Basel

DETAILED SCORES SOLO FREE FINAL - U2 - AG 15&UNDER

Referee:
Assistant referee:
Evaluator:

Nadia Marchon

Lopez Lina / De Angelis Susanna

swiss aquatics o
zentralschweilz ost

swiss aquatics o
ostschweiz

swiss aquatics &
svizzera italiana

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Keller Adina
Baeriswyl Livia
Schneider Jessica

Judge 1: Fluri Fabienne

Judge 2: Miuller Sarah

Judge 3: Wieland Emily

Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DTC 1: De Angelis Susanna
DTC 2: Brambilla Serena
DTC 3: Martel Petra

Rank

NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD

FC

2

3

Score

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

2

Schwimmverein beider Basel

Artistic Swimming Bern

24/03/2025

09:24

PETHO Lili

SCHAFER Nora

(8) 0.500
3.650
4.350

(8) 0.500

(1.4)

(1.2)

(1.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)

Chor
Perf

Tran
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

(Origin DD 0,018, reduced to 0,009)

2.400
1.450
2.500
1.600

(1.4)

(1.2)

(1.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)
(H-0.4)

Chor
Perf

Tran
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7

(Tot DD=0,008 / No reduction)

6.50
6.00
6.75
6.75
6.50
5.75
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.50
6.50
6.75
6.50
6.25
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.25
5.25
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.00
5.75
6.00
5.50
6.00
5.75
5.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.00
5.75
6.00
7.00
6.75
6.25
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.50
5.25
5.75
6.75
6.50
6.75
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.25
5.75
6.00
6.50
6.50
5.75
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.25
5.75
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.25
5.75
6.00
6.50
6.50
5.75
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.25
5.75
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
5.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

72.5000

22.0117

73.2000

19.5517

94.5117

92.7517

0.0

0.0

1.7600
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